Startnr.

Ergebnisse RWK Jugend 2017/18

Name

Schiiler Mannschaft

Pl
1. 10
2. 11
Schiiler I M
1. 10/1
2. 100
3. 11/3
4, 101
5. 10/3
6. 11/1
7. 11/2
Schiiler | W
1. 10/2

Hahn, Philipp
Pewestorff, Dominik
Schulze, Macius
BoRel, Jeremy
Schrader, Leon
Albrecht, Leif

Gries, Mathis

Hoffknecht, Leonie Elisabeth

Jugend Mannschaft

1. 20
2. 21
3. 22
Jugend M
1. 20/1
2. 21/2
3. 21/1
4. 202
5. 22/1
6. 22/2
7. 22/3
8. 201
9. 200
10. 203
Jugend W
1. 20/3
2. 20/2
3. 204
4. 21/3

'n Mannschaft

1.

Junioren | Man.

1.
2.
3.

30

303
302
301

Hartmann, Leon
Korditsch, Maximilian
Teuteberg, Fynn
Schrader, Sherom
Uhlendorff, Kilian
Jager, Magnus
Eikenberg, Robin
Jacob, Jan Luca
Winkler,Niklas

Rose, Marvin

Ahrens, Sophie
Baal, Michelle
Mecke, Sarah
Frohlich, Leonie

Hartmann, Jan
Diaz, Gabriel
Richter, Louis

Verein

KKSV Friedland
SV Obernjesa

KKSV Friedland

SV Rosdorf

SV Obernjesa

SV Mengershausen
KKSV Friedland

SV Obernjesa

SV Obernjesa

KKSV Friedland

SV Settmarshausen |
SV Settmarshausen |l
SV Mengershausen

SV Settmarshausen |
SV Settmarshausen |l
SV Settmarshausen |l
KKSV Friedland

SV Mengershausen
SV Mengershausen
SV Mengershausen
SV Rosdorf

KKSV Friedland

SV Obernjesa

SV Settmarshausen |
SV Settmarshausen |
SV Rosdorf

SV Settmarshausen |l

SV Obernjesa

SV Settmarshausen
KKSV Friedland
SV Obernjesa

Dg.1 Dg.2 Dg.3 Dg.4 Gesamt

358
354

151
126
137
94
86
123
94

121

1055
914
812

351
302
291
287
278
266
268
210
185
260

345
359
322
321

979

347
256
304

366
0

137
134

84
100

129

1029
898
759

347
312
280
274
263
279
217
230
189

353
329
327
306

332

237
366

148
146
136
139

89
121
109

1058
946
811

358
318
314
281
278
278
255
225
206

357
343
332
314

300

351
220
309

386
154

139
130
154
109
127

120

1062
925
897

369
308
294
286
305
284
308
190
258

355
338
285
323

303

353
243

1347
874

575
536
427
426
402
244
203

370

4204
3683
3279

1425
1240
1179
1128
1124
1107
1048

855

838

260

1410
1369
1266
1264

1582

1383
719
613



Junioren | Weib.
1. 304
2. 30/1

Kispert, Svenja
Vogl, Stella-Marie

Junioren Il Mén.
1. 30/3
2. 30/2

Tatje, Maximilian
Vogl, Florian

Junioren Il Weib.

1. 300 Schéfer, Lea
Man.
1. Walorczyk, Finn
2. Sauerland, Mick
3. Walorczyk, Collin
4. Schrader, Sandaru
5. Jager, Hannes
6. Erdmann, Paul
7. Senhen, Paul
8. Romanowski, Mika
Weib.
1. Hartmann, Sina-Marie

2. Niemann, Kosma

SV Settmarshausen
SV Obernjesa |

SV Obernjesa |
SV Obernjesa |

SV Rosdorf

Schiiler Il

SV Mengershausen
SV Mengershausen
SV Mengershausen
KKSV Friedland

SV Mengershausen
SV Mengershausen
SV Mengershausen
SV Settmarshausen

SV Settmarshausen
SV Settmarshausen

358
349

308
322

389

151
152
140
151
128
150
138

161
157

390

157
155
175
146
117
153
139
129

159

300

387

169
165
146
135
136
139
161
143

183

303

393

179
170
169
172
148

151

177

358
349

911
322

1559

656
642
630
604
529
442
438
423

680
157



